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David.Flanigan@osu

moneer.abouljou

Does Size Matter? Clinical Outcomes, Functional Outcomes, and the

Dr. David Flanigan Orthopaedic Moneer Abouljoud Importance of Tear Length with Meniscal Longitudinal and Bucket Handle
mc.edu d@osumc.edu .
Tear Repair
Prashant.Malhotra@n .
Dr. Prashant ationwidechildrens.or | Otolaryngology Karris Alcorn kariss.alcorn@os What Children with Hearing Loss Choose to Read: A Survey
Malhotra g umc.edu
Dr. David Bahner David.Bahner@osume Emerge_ncy Alexandra Allman alexandra.allman Heartworks Simulator and SHOCK OSCE for 4th Year Medical Students
.edu Medicine @osumc.edu
Dr. Vadim Fedorov vadim.fedorov@osum Physml_ogy & Alexander Arreguin alexander.arregui| Adenosine infusion improves _reentrgnt atrial _flbrl_lla_tlon_drlver_wsuallzatlon
c.edu Cell Biology n@osumc.edu for targeted ablation in persistent atrial fibrillation patients
. Christopher.breuer@n N . The Effects of Bone-Marrow Derived Mononuclear Cells and Platelet
Dr. Christopher R Pediatric . . ofek.avidor- ; . . . . .
ationwidechildrens.or Ofek Avidor-Reiss | . Aggregation on Stenosis following Implantation of Tissue-Engineered
Breuer Surgery reiss@osumc.edu L
g Vascular Grafts in Mice
Dr. Daniel Stover daniel.stover@osumc. Inte_rn_al Junu Bae junu.bae@osumc| Gene expression biomarkers of carboplatin benefit in triple-negative breast
edu Medicine .edu cancer
Dr. Marc Levitt marc.le\_/ltt@natlonm Surgery Jae Back jae.baek@osumc.| Predicting the need for colon resectlo_n_m pediatric patients with colonic
dechildrens.org edu dysmotility.
. Jennifer. Trittmann@n .
Dr._Jennlfer ationwidechildrens.or Pediatrics John Barba john.barba@osu DDAH1 Knockdown in a Co-culture Human Pulmonary Vascular Model
Trittmann g mc.edu
. . . elizabeth.barmas . - . -
Dr. Michael Knopp | knopp.16@osu.edu Radiology Elizabeth Barmash h@osumc.edu Correlation of PET MR Imaging in ACL Surgery and Clinical Findings
Dr. David Dean DaV|d.dea(;1u@osumc.e Plastic Surgery | Elizabeth Bashian ellggsirr;kéa:gl:an Defined Media for Osteogenic Differentiation of Mesenchymal Stem Cells
Dr. Electra Paskett electra.paskett@osum Inte_rn_al Benjamin Bazin benjamin.bazin@ The Effect of Socioeconomic Fa_ctors on EBV Antibody Levels in
c.edu Medicine osumc.edu Appalachian Women
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tristan.weaver@osumc

michelle.boettler

Dr. Tristan Weaver edu Anesthesiology | Michelle Boettler @osumc.edu Opioid Consumption after Hospital Discharge in Orthopedic Surgery
Dr. William Arnold william.arnold@osum Neurology Gabrielle Brokamp gabrielle.brokam | Factors Influencing the Progression of Res_p,ratory Dysfunction in Inclusion
c.edu p@osumc.edu Body Myositis
Dr. Brett Worly brett.worly@osumc.ed| Obstetrics & Audrey Busho audrey.busho@o| Focus on the positive: Framing h(_aalth comr_nunlcatlons to promote female
u Gynecology sumc.edu smoking cessation
Dr. Prashant prashant.malhotra@na Otolarvnaolo Nathan Callender nathan.callender An Examination of Extremely Premature Birth as a Risk Factor for
Malhotra tionwidechildrens.org yngology @osumc.edu Cochlear Implantation
Dr. Sakima Smith sakima.smith@osumc. Inte_r n_aI Matthew Cefalu matthew.cefalu@ Genetic Influences on Statin Concentrations in Adult African Americans
edu Medicine osumc.edu
meena.khan@osumc.e andrew.chacko@ - . .
Dr. Meena Khan du Neurology Andrew Chacko osumc.edu Association of gender and compliance of the hypoglossal nerve stimulator
. Nayanika.Challa| "In Vivo Imaging of Inner Retinal Neurons Using Adaptive Optics Optical
. le.2 .
Dr. Nathan Doble doble.2@osu.edu | Opthalmology | Nayanika Challa @osumc.edu Coherence Tomography (AO-OCT)"
Dr. Richard Wood ruchgrd.vv_ood@natlon Pediatric Samuel Chen samuel.chen@os| Assessment of the Cleveland Constlpatl_on Score in Pediatric Patients with
widechildrens.org Surgery umc.edu Colorectal Disorders
Dr. Susan susan havercamp@osu _ o _ christine chilaka Rising Strong: Assessing the Knowledg(_a of Health and Wellness Among
Psychiatry Christine Chilaka Intellectually and Developmentally Disabled Youth Pre- and Post- a
Havercamp mc.edu @osumc.edu .
Summer Education Program
Dr. Douglas douglas.hardesty@osu| Neurological tyler.cho@osumc Whatis the .Ut”lty and Sa_fety of Crifmlal Imaglng_ln Patle_nts V.Vlth !lepathIC
Tyler Cho Intracranial Hypertension and Prior Cerebrospinal Fluid Diversion? A
Hardesty mc.edu Surgery .edu

Retrospective Ohio State Analysis
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Dr. Susan Moffatt-

Susan.Moffatt-

Santino.Cua@os

The effect of preoperative carbohydrate loading in diabetic patients as part

Bruce Bruce@osumc.edu Surgery Santino Cua umc.edu of an enhanced recovery after surgery (ERAS) protocol
Dr. Kevin Klingele Kevnp.Kllr_lgele@natlo Orthopaedics Jennifer Dai jennifer.dai@osu| A retrospective analysis of outf:omes following hybrid ACL reconstruction
nwidechildrens.org mc.edu in adolescents
Dr. Tendy Chiang tenc_iy.chl_ang@natlon Otolaryngology Alex Danielson alex.danielson@ | Investigation of Host Cell Migration in Syngeneic Tracheal Transplantation
widechildrens.org osumc.edu Models
Dr. Robert Baiocchi Robert Baiocchi@osu Inte_r n_al Georges Daoud georges.daoud@ PRMT5 Combination Based Therapies in Mantle Cell lymphoma
mc.edu Medicine osumc.edu
Dr. Garey Noritz garfay.no_ntz@nanonw Pediatrics Katherine DeROOS katherine.deroos Management of sialorrhea by_percutaneous ethanol injection into the
idechildrens.org @osumc.edu salivary glands.
Dr. Mahmoud | Mahmoud.Houmsse@ Internal . . Miraj.Desai@osu|  Novel measures to reduce radiation exposure during electrophysiology
-, Miraj Desai
Houmsse osumc.edu Medicine mc.edu study and procedures
Dr. Electra Paskett electra.paskett@osum Inte_rn_al Bryn Dougherty bryn.dougherty@| Characterizing the Relationship Be_tween Race, E_ducatlon, and .Increase in
c.edu Medicine osumc.edu Cancer Knowledge Following an Educational Intervention
Dr. Alison Norris | norris.570@osu.edu Inf_ectlous Gates Failing gates.failing@os | Does a scarcny_ m|r_1dset among women in rural Malaw_l influence decision-
Diseases umc.edu making in marital relationships and transactional sex?
Dr. Andrea Bonny Andrea.B(_)nny@natlo Pediatrics Spencer Gardner spencer.gardner | Trauma and Resiliency in Adolesc&_ents and Young Adults with Opioid Use
nwidechildrens.org @osumc.edu Disorder
Dr. Yousgf Yousef.Hannawi@osu Neurology Reed Geisler reed.geisler@osu Tracking Recovery of the White Matter following Ischemic Stroke
Hannawi mc.edu mc.edu
Dr. James Onate onate.2@osu.edu Heatlh & Rehab Emily Geyer emily.geyer@osu| Effect of a practice session on postural control in adolescent female soccer

Sciences

mc.edu

athletes
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Dr. William Miller

Miller.8332@osu.edu

Epidemiology

Lea

Ghastine

lea.ghastine@osu

Behaviors Associated With Hepatitis C Virus Among People Who Inject

mc.edu Drugs in Rural Ohio
Dr. Kris Jatana Krls.Jata_ma@natlonm Otolaryngology |  Hannah Gibbs hannah.gibbs2@ Pediatric non-lithium button-battery injuries: Analysis and preventive
dechildrens.org osumc.edu interventions
Dr. Benjamin benjamin.kaffenberger Internal . michael.goldenbe A Re.trospectlve Cqmparlson of Cardiac .CT gnd MRI Results AnaIyZI.ng
Kaffenberger @osumc.edu Medicine Michael Goldenburg rg@osumc.edu Cardiac Inflammation and Atherosclerotic Disease Among Patients with
Atopic Dermatitis, Psoriasis, and Non-Inflammatory Skin Disease Controls
Dr. Michael Prats michael.prats@osumc. Emerggncy Ashley Gray ashley.gray@osu| Using Sonographic Topography to A_ssess the Impact of Hospital-Wide
edu Medicine mc.edu Committee
Dr. Tamar Gur  |tamar.gur@osumc.edu|  Psychiatry Lauren Guest Iaurir:ﬁ%u:(?;@os Prenatal Stress and its Effect of Inflammation and Serotonin in Utero
br. Ales_sandra glessa_ndra.gasnor@nat Surgery Ashley Hardee ashley.hardee@o Clinical Outcomes of Patients with Hirschsprung Disease and Trisomy 21
Gasior ionwidechildrens.org sumc.edu
Dr. Samantha samantha.lorusso@os . leigh.hartog@os | Factors Influencing the Progression of Respiratory Dysfunction in Patients
LoRusso umc.edu Neurology Leigh Hartog umc.edu with Myotonic Dystrophy Type 1
. . kyle.hendrix@os | VISBIOME's Alteration of Eating Habits in Children with Autism Spectrum
. L. L.Arnold .ed . - . . .
Dr. L. Arnold nold@osumc.edu|  Psychiatry Kyle Hendrix umc.edu Disorder and the Resulting Effects on Quality of Life and Behaviors
Dr. Marc Levitt Marc.Leyltt@natlonm Surgery Erin Hoover Erin.Hoover@os| The impact of reoperations in pa'tlents YVIth anorectal malformations and
dechildrens.org umc.edu fecal incontinence
Dr. Peter Lu Peter.Lu@nationwide Pediatrics Nicole Hurwitz nicole.hurwitz@ | Predictive factors for outcomes of gastric electrical stimulation in pediatric

childrens.org

osumc.edu

patients with chronic nausea and vomiting
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Dr. Kathryn lancaster.111@osu.ed S . nabiha.islam@os| Engagement in substance use and hepatitis C virus treatment among young
Epidemiology Nabiha Islam . . .
Lancaster u umc.edu people who inject drugs in rural Appalachia
Dr. David Flanigan david.flanigan@osum Orthopaedic James Kirven james.kirven@os Clinical and Functional Effects of Surg-lcal Technique after Repair of
c.edu umc.edu Bucket Handle Meniscus Tears
Dr. Gregory Gregory.Cvetanovich . kyle.kopechek@ [  An Investigation of Risk Factors for Surgical Site Infection Following
Cvetanovich @osumc.edu Orthopaedics Kyle Kopechek osumc.edu Shoulder Arthroplasty
Dr. Maria Gallo gallo.86@osu.edu Pediatrics Teresa Kuhns Teresa.Kuhns@| Perceived risk of pregnancy among aqlolescent women in Spanish Town,
osumc.edu Jamaica
Dr. Amar Bhatt Amar.bhatt@osumc.e Anesthesiology |  Nicolas Kumar Nicolas.Kumar@| Intraoperative echocardlographlc_ evaluation of puImpnary vein velocities
du osumc.edu and outcomes in lung transplantation
. sergio.bergese@osum . i kanghyuk.kwon | Perioperative Risk Factors for Postoperative Respiratory Complications in
Dr. Sergio Bergese c.edu Anesthesiology | Kang-Hyuk Kwon @osumc.edu Patients at Risk for Obstructive Sleep Apnea
Dr. Tamar Gur Tamar.Guru@osumc.ed Psychiatry Sydney Lammers Sy?@n:igin;?jrs The Effect of Prenatal Stress on Uterine Microbiome and Inflammation
Dr. Brett Worly brettworly@osumc.ed| - Obstetrics & Paige Landon paige-landon@os The Affect of Stress on the Maternal Microbiome
u Gynecology umc.edu
Dr. Heena Santry [|eena.santry@osumc.ed| Surgery Devon Langston Dggg'ﬁ:grn The role of evidence in reducing implicit bias
Dr. Robert Robert Magnussen@o Orthopaedics Jacy Leon Jacy-leon@osum Influence of tibial tunnel size on revision ACLR outcomes
Magnussen sumc.edu c.edu
. . simon.lin@nationwide L matthew.leupold . . .
Dr. Simon Lin Pediatrics Matthew Leupold Polypharmacy Patterns in the Neonatal Intensive Care Unit (NICU)

childrens.org

@osumc.edu
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Dr. Kathleen Kathleen.Dungan@os Inte_r n_aI Clarine Long clarine.long@osu Hypoglycemia Awareness: Effects of Heart Failure and Beta Blocker Use
Dungan umc.edu Medicine mc.edu
Dr. Kanu Goyal Kanu.GoyslIJ@osumc.e Orthopaedics Daniel Lynch dams:#zr:(:jf;@os Risk Factors for Failure of ORIF of Isolated Olecranon Fractures
Dr. Joseph Tobias Jose_ph.toplas@natlon Anesthesiology Ria Manimalethu ria.manimalethu |  Monitoring the intracuff pressure durl_ng the use of cuffed endotracheal
widechildrens.org @osumc.edu tubes in children.
Health Services nicholas.maurer
Dr. Tory Hogan | hogan.323@osu.edu | Management Nicholas Maurer @Osun']c edu The impact of hospital-wide interventions on quality and safety outcomes
and Policy '
Kanu.Goyal@osumc.e iohn.mickley@os Reduction of Opioid Over-Prescribing and Consumption after Orthopaedic
Dr. Kanu Goyal e du | Orthopaedics John Mickley ) .umc e dz Trauma Surgery through a Predictive Pain Calculator and Comprehensive
' Pain Plan
Dr. Christopher | Christopher.Kaeding . . GregoryCJ.Moeller Analysis of Patient Function after Medial Patellofemoral Ligament
Kaeding @osumc.edu Orthopaedics Gregory Moellering ing@osumc.edu Reconstruction Surgery
Dr. Howard howard.werman@osu | Emergency . aditya.more@osu| Outcomes of Direct Air Medical Transport of Suspected Stroke Victims to
s Aditya More .
Werman mc.edu Medicine mc.edu Comprehensive Stroke Centers
Dr. Tristan Weaver tnstan.wei\éir@osumc Anesthesiology Kent Nakamoto ken;.srsjﬁin;gltlo@ Opioid Consumption after Hospital Discharge in Radical Cystectomy
Dr. Yvonne Efebera yvonne.efebera@osu Hematology Jordan Nunnelee jordan.nunnelee [  Improvement in Survival of_ Myltlple Mye_loma Patients: A Long-Term
mc.edu @osumc.edu Institutional Experience
. blair.hayes@osumc.ed . montana.osler@o . . .
Dr. Blair Hayes U Anesthesiology | Montana Osler sume.edu Enhanced Recovery after Surgery Randomized Control Trial for C-Sections
. S A Prospective, Randomized, Parallel-group Single Center Study to Evaluate
DT' (_;alma Galina Dimitrova@os Anesthesiology Komal Paradkar Komal.Paradkar the Use of Thromboelastometry (ROTEM) in Patients Undergoing Spine
Dimitrova umc.edu @osumc.edu

Surgeries
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Peter.Lu@nationwide

candice.park@os

Efficacy and Safety of Posterior Tibial Nerve Stimulation for Pediatric

Dr. Peter Lu childrens.org Pediatrics Candice Park ume edu Constipation
; : johnphillip.pemb \ . . . .
Dr. Nichole Hodges Nlchgle.Hgdges@natl Pediatrics John Phillip | Pemberton | erton@osumc.ed Parents' perceptions of child tra}uma, parenting stress, and child abuse
onwidechildrens.org U disclosure
Michael Bailey2@nati dante.pezzutti@o The Effects of Stressor-Induced Hormones Corticosterone, Norepinephring,
Dr. Michael Bailey acl-Barley Pediatrics Dante Pezzutti P and Epinephrine on the Antimicrobial and Immune Response within the
onwidechildrens.org sumc.edu . .
Gastrointestinal Tract
ioshua.joseph@osume Internal neal.pohlman@o The Association Between the Renin-Angiotensin-Aldosterone System and
Dr. Joshua Joseph J JOSEP - Neal Pohlman P Ambulatory Blood Pressure Phenotypes in African Americans: The Jackson
.edu Medicine sumc.edu
Heart Study
Dr. Lauren lauren.southerland@o Emerge_ncy Olivia Pyles olivia.pyles@osu Impact of Trauma Recovery Centers for Franklin County
Southerland sumc.edu Medicine mc.edu
Dr. Konstantinos - |konstantinos.boudoula Inte_r n_al Stuart Ramsell stuart.ramsell@o Aortic distensibility in patients undergoing transcatheter mitral valve repair
Boudoulas s@osumc.edu Medicine sumec.edu
Dr. Chrls.topher christopher.kaeding@ Orthopaedics L uis Regalado luis.regalado@os Association of Bacte_rlal B_lofllm with 'I_'u_nnel Osteolysis in Anterior
Kaeding osumc.edu umc.edu Cruciate Ligament Revision Surgery
. . Obstetrics & . . robin.rice@osum Recruitment and Retention of Postpartum Breastfeeding Women in a
. lisa.ked .ed . . . .
Dr. Lisa Keder |lisa keder@osumc.edu Gynecology Robin Rice c.edu Randomized Controlled Trial for Injectable Contraception
Dr. Christopher chnstqpher._breuer@na Pediatric Lauren Roby lauren.roby@osu Tissue Engineered Vascular Grafts
Breuer tionwidechildrens.org Surgery mc.edu
Dr. Gail Besner gall.besper@nanonm Surgery Brandon Rogers Brandon.Rodgers A Novel Probiotic Platform to Treat Necrotizing Enterocolitis
dechildrens.org @osumc.edu
Dr. Stephen Kang Stephen.Kang@osumc Otolaryngology | Chandler Rygalski Chandler.Rygals | Determining the Prognostic Potential of Surgical Margin in Oral Squamous

.edu

ki@osumc.edu

Cell Carcinoma
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molly.fuchs@nationwi

younju.shin@osu

Anaomic predictors of urinary continence in patients born with anorectal

Dr. Molly Fuchs dechildrens.org Urology Youn Ju Shin mc.edu malformations
Dr. Ales_sandra a_lessa_ndra.galsor@nat Surgery Paige Spieth paige.spieth@os | An assessment of the long-term sexual -functlon of patients with cloacal
Gasior ionwidechildrens.org umc.edu malformations
Dr. Jason Bischof Jason.Bischof@osume Emerge_ncy Jonathon Stewart stewart.1386@0s Retrospective Chart Review of ED Chest Utilization in Patients with Cancer
.edu Medicine u.edu
. . Microbial )
Dr. Namal Liyanage Namal.MalimbadalL iy Infection and Nancy Tian Nancy.tian@osu Role of Innate Immune Response During HIV Prevention
anage@osumc.edu . mc.edu
Immunity
amy.speeckaert@osu . . . emily.turnquist@| Radiographic Evaluation of Terrible Triad Elbow Fracture Dislocations: A
Dr. Amy Speeckaert mc.edu Orthopaedics Emliy Turnquist osumc.edu Comparison of Two Methods of Examining Elbow Stability
Dr. Kyle Perry kyle.perry@osumc.ed Surgery Phoebe Um phoebe.um@osu Factors affecting Iong-te-rm outgomes of Barrett s'esophagus patients
u mc.edu undergoing radiofrequency ablation
Dr. Elisa Bradley elisa.bradley@osumc. Inte_r n_al Francesca Urbina francesca.urbina Insulin Resistance in Adult Fontan Patients
edu Medicine @osumc.edu
Dr. Kevin Klingele kew_n.klm_gele@natuon Orthopaedics Parth Vaghani parth.vaghani@o | Outcomes of Acetabular Fl_eck Sign Patients Afte_r Surgical Hip Dislocation
widechildrens.org sumc.edu with Open Labral Repair
Dr. Richard Wood Rlchard.vx_/ood@natlon Pediatric Jon Vardanyan jon.vardanyan@ [  Functional Colorectal Outcomes in Patients Born With Sacrococcygeal
widechildrens.org Surgery osumc.edu Teratoma
Dr. William Arnold william.arnold@osum Neurology Ferdinand Vilson ferdinand.vilson | Determining the effects gf Myotonia Congenita, Para.myoto.nla Congenita,
c.edu @osumc.edu and Myotonic Dystrophy Type | on quality of life
Dr. Stacey Choi ¢hoi.1080@osu.edu | Opthalmology Carol Vitellas cavitellas@gmail| Developing Single Cell, Image Based Biomarkers for Early Detection and

.com

Prediction of Dry Age Related Macular Degeneration
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Dr. Seuli Bose-Brill Seuli Brill@osume.ed Inte_rn_al Phillip Wachowiak phillip.wachowia Exploring Hospice Outcomes: Perspectives from Caregivers
u Medicine k@osumc.edu
Dr. Daniel Walker bniel.walker@osume.ed Fan_1|I_y Elizabeth Wareham elizabeth.wareha| Investigating management approacht_as to reducing healthcare associated
Medicine m@osumc.edu infections.
Dr. Howard Howard.Werman@os | Emergency tyler.webb@osu | An external validation of Air Medical Prehospital Triage (AMPT) score in
s Tyler Webb L . . . .
Werman umc.edu Medicine mc.edu determining patients that will benefit from emergent helicopter transport
Dr. Meredith Lind Mergdlth.!_md@natm Otolaryngology | Stephanie Wentzel stephanie.wentze| Socioeconomic Disparities in I-_Iealthcarg Utilization in Pediatric Patients
nwidechildrens.org I@osumc.edu Following Tonsillectomy
. Tendy.Chiang@nation . Gabrielle.Wolter .. . .
Dr. Tendy Chiang widechildrens.org Otolaryngology | Gabrielle Wolter @osumc.edu Examining the Role of Synthetic Scaffolds in Patch Tracheoplasty
Dr. Jessica jessica.kaffenberger@ Internal amy.woo@osum | Investigating the effect of hormonal contraceptives on psoriasis in patients
. Amy Woo - - .
Kaffenberger osumc.edu Medicine c.edu in a dermatology outpatient clinic
Dr. Anne Sullivan anne.sullivan@osumc. Orthopaedics Edward Woods edward.woods@ | Implications of timing of acquisition of _culture_s_pemmens for evaluation of
edu osumc.edu suspected septic arthritis
ablo.sanchez@nation hillip. wozniak A Global Point Prevalence Survey of Antimicrobial Use in the Neonatal
Dr. Pablo Sanchez |03 Pediatrics Phillip Wozniak | PP Intensive Care Unit (NICU): The NO-More-AntibioticS and Resistance
widechildrens.org @osumc.edu
(NO-MAS-R) Study
Dr. Thom:fls thomas.scharschmidt Orthopaedics Robert Yoder robert.yoder@os Optimization of Pre-Operative Nutrition for Sarcoma Patients
Scharschmidt @osumc.edu umc.edu
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